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
Meas. Type: Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd: No0
Fixtures Lsd: N
Fixt Removed: Y - AS IS WHERE IS
View: 

Style of Home: 1 Storey 2 Covered Parking:Total Parking: 2
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking Access: Front

Concrete PerimeterFoundation: Parking Facilities: Carport; Multiple
Exterior: Vinyl

NoRain Screen:
Type of Roof: Asphalt Dist to Public Trans: Dist to School/Bus:
Renovations: Partly Reno Year:  Units in Development: Total Units in Strata: 35
Flooring: Laminate NoLocker:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Electric Title to Land: Freehold Strata
No. of Fireplaces: 0 R/I Fireplaces: Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale
Fireplace Fuel: None Mortgage Info: $0

Patio(s)Outdoor Area:
Property Disclosure: N - AS IS WHERE IS

CAMPELL STRATAMngmt Co: Pets Allowed, Rentals AllowedBylaw Restrictions:
Maint Fee: $226.00

Maint Charge Incl: Gardening, Hot Water, Management, Snow removal

Legal: PL LMS61 LT 28 LD 36 SEC 15 TWP 16 AN INTEREST IN THE COMMON PROPERTYIN PROPORTION T
Amenities: None
Features Incl:

Site Influences: Central Location, Cul-de-Sac, Greenbelt, Private Setting, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 16'5 X 11'2
Main F. Kitchen 7' X 7'
Main F. Eating Area 6' X 6'
Main F. Master Bedroom 13'5 X 11'10
Main F. Bedroom 12'4 X 10'10
Main F. Laundry 3' X 4'

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 6 Bathrooms:
4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.Finished Floor Area Main: 948 Finished Levels: 1 1
3 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Main F.NoneFinished Floor Area Up: 0 Basement Area: 2

Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3
0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4

Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 948
# Pets / Cats; Dogs: / Cats: Yes; Dogs: Yes 6

Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 948 8

Listing Broker(s): J.K. Cooper Realty Ltd.

Very private top floor corner unit. Good condition with laminate flooring. 2 large bedrooms and a 4pc main bath and a 3pc ensuite. There is 
a full laundry room in the unit as well. There are 2 parking stalls assigned to the unit (#26/27) and rentals are allowed. Hotwater is 
included in maintenance and boiler is approx 7 years old. Roof is 3 yrs old. Very quiet location but still very close to amenities.

mailto:aibhahe@gmail.com


Tax Report - 2130 MCKENZIE Road Unit# 301
Record Updated - 12/11/2014

Jurisdiction 313-ABBOTSFORD - CITY OF Roll Number 6151034781 Property ID 017-367-662
Property Addr 2130 MCKENZIE RD Unit# 301
Municipality AB-CITY OF ABBOTSFORD Board Code F
Neighborhood 632
Area F70-Abbotsford
Sub Area F78-Central Abbotsford More PID's
Gross Taxes $1091.16 (2014) Water Conn
Tax Amount Updated - 12/11/14

Owner Name & Mailing Address Information
Owner(s) 1 Name & Address Owner(s) 2 Name & Address
** NOT AVAILABLE **

3637 46TH AVE E
VANCOUVER BC

V5S 1B7

Legal Information

Plan # Lot Block Dist Lot Land Dist Section Township Range Meridian
LMS61 28 36 15 16

Legal Description PL LMS61 LT 28 LD 36 SEC 15 TWP 16
AN INTEREST IN THE COMMON PROPERTYIN PROPORTION T
ADDITIONAL LEGAL INFORMATION IS AVAILABLE

Land & Building Information
Width Depth Lot Size
Land Use Actual Use STRATA LOT RES CONDO
BCA Description STRATA APT FRAME Zoning RML LOW RISE APARTMENT RESIDEN

BCAA Data Updated - 03/04/14

Total Value Information

Actual Totals Municipal Taxable Totals School Taxable Totals
Land $71,800 Gross Land $71,800 Gross Land $71,800
Improvement $61,600 Gross Improve $61,600 Gross Improve $61,600

Exempt Land Exempt Land
Exempt Improve Exempt Improve

Actual Total $133,400 Municipal Total $133,400 School Total $133,400

Sale History Information

Date Price Document # Type of Sales Transaction
02/05/2010 $183,900 CA1449855 IMPRV SINGLE PROP CASH TRANSAC
09/15/2005 $129,900 BX372936 IMPRV SINGLE PROP CASH TRANSAC
04/01/2005 $97,000 BX126778 IMPRV SINGLE PROP CASH TRANSAC

Tax Detail View         The enclosed information while deemed to be correct is not guaranteed. 02/17/15 6:29 PM
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
Improvement $222,000 Gross Improve $222,000 Gross Improve $222,000

Exempt Land Exempt Land
Exempt Improve Exempt Improve

Actual Total $468,000 Municipal Total $468,000 School Total $468,000

Sale History Information

Date Price Document # Type of Sales Transaction
11/28/2002 $273,900 BT435215 IMPRV SINGLE PROP CASH TRANSAC
10/19/2000 $239,184 BP251062 IMPRV SINGLE PROP CASH TRANSAC
10/13/2000 BP245790 REJECT NOT SUITED SALE ANALSIS

Tax Detail View         The enclosed information while deemed to be correct is not guaranteed. 02/17/15 6:29 PM



Website: www.aibhahe.com

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph: 604-854-1734

REA Full Public The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 17-Feb-15 6:29 PM

PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 

Anthony Ibhahe
Royal LePage-West Real Estate Services

Phone: 604-581-3838   Cell: 604-788-0179
Email:  aibhahe@gmail.com

MLS# F1429577Abbotsford, Abbotsford West Residential Attached
Active# 355 2821 TIMS ST, V2T 4B1

List Price: $99,000 Previous Price: $109,900

 

Subdiv/Complex: PARKVIEW ESTATES
001-376-608Frontage: Approx Yr Blt: PID:1976

Type: Depth/Size: Apartment/Condo
Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: MF39
Exposure: Bedrooms: Taxes: $996 (2014)3
Stories in Bldg: 3 Bathrooms: GST/HST Incl?: 2
Flood Plain: Full Baths: Tax Incl Utilities:1 No
Meas. Type: Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd:1
Fixtures Lsd: N
Fixt Removed: N
View: 

Style of Home: 1 Storey, Upper Unit 1 Covered Parking:Total Parking: 1
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking Access:

Concrete PerimeterFoundation: Parking Facilities: Garage; Underground
Exterior: Mixed
Rain Screen:
Type of Roof: Tar & Gravel Dist to Public Trans: HALF BLK Dist to School/Bus:
Renovations: Reno Year:  Units in Development: Total Units in Strata:
Flooring: Wall/Wall/Mixed YesLocker:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Baseboard Title to Land: Freehold Strata
No. of Fireplaces: 0 R/I Fireplaces: Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale
Fireplace Fuel: Mortgage Info: $0

Balcony(s)Outdoor Area:
Property Disclosure: N - COURT ORDERED SALE

TEAMWORKMngmt Co: Age Restrictions, Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Not 
Allowed / Age: 19+

Bylaw Restrictions:
Maint Fee: $319.35

Maint Charge Incl: Caretaker, Gardening, Garbage Pickup, Heat, Hot Water, Management, Recreation Facility, Sewer, Snow removal

Legal: PL NWS493 LT 55 LD 36 SEC 20 TWP 16 PART 1/2
Amenities: Storage, Wheelchair Access
Features Incl:

Site Influences: Adult Oriented, Central Location, Shopping Nearby

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 17'3 X 11'11
Main F. Dining 8'10 X 8'5
Main F. Kitchen 8' X 7'
Main F. Eating Area 10' X 6'8
Main F. Master Bedroom 17'2 X 10'10
Main F. Bedroom 11'6 X 8'9
Main F. Bedroom 11'5 X 9'7

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 7 Bathrooms:
2 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Main F.Finished Floor Area Main: 1,325 Finished Levels: 1 1
4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.NoneFinished Floor Area Up: 0 Basement Area: 2

Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3
0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4

Restricted Age: 19+ 5Total Finished Floor Area: 1,325
# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 1 / Cats: Yes 6

Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 1,325 8

Listing Broker(s): Royal LePage - Wolstencroft, Royal LePage - Wolstencroft

Spacious 3 bedroom Top Floor condo on quiet street and within easy walking distance to all amenities! Thinking of downsizing? This condo 
will give you the space you are used to! The huge master suite includes two closets, an ensuite and room for a king size bed. Needs some 
TLC so opportunity knocks on this one! You can update to your own taste and you'll have a unique gem on your hands. Possibility to rent 
second parking spot for $15/mth if available. Call today for more information on this special property!

mailto:aibhahe@gmail.com


Tax Report - 2821 TIMS Street Unit# 355
Record Updated - 12/11/2014

Jurisdiction 313-ABBOTSFORD - CITY OF Roll Number 5168003967 Property ID 001-376-608
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

Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3
0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4

Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 924
# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 2 / Cats: Yes; Dogs: Yes 6

Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 10 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 924 8

Listing Broker(s): Vybe Realty

College Park. Two bedroom and two bathroom condo featuring gas fireplace, in suite laundry with storage and private balcony facing North 
Mountains. Great location for commuters. Just seconds from the #1 Highway, University and AEC plus minutes from most amenities 
including shopping, hospital, etc. Two parking stalls assigned to this condo! College Park is a family friendly community allowing two cats OR 
1 dog (40 pounds / 18" height), 10% rentals (9 max) and has a reasonable strata payment of $227.63/month. Lots of visitor parking! 
Call, email or text for more info or to take a look.

mailto:aibhahe@gmail.com


Tax Report - 33688 KING Road Unit# 206
Record Updated - 12/11/2014

Jurisdiction 313-ABBOTSFORD - CITY OF Roll Number 6104000581 Property ID 018-556-591
Property Addr 33688 KING RD Unit# 206
Municipality AB-CITY OF ABBOTSFORD Board Code F
Neighborhood 632
Area F70-Abbotsford
Sub Area F70-Poplar More PID's
Gross Taxes $1241.01 (2014) Water Conn
Tax Amount Updated - 12/11/14

Owner Name & Mailing Address Information
Owner(s) 1 Name & Address Owner(s) 2 Name & Address
** NOT AVAILABLE **

206-33688 KING RD
ABBOTSFORD BC

V2S 7P9

Legal Information

Plan # Lot Block Dist Lot Land Dist Section Township Range Meridian
LMS1167 18 36 10 16

Legal Description PL LMS1167 LT 18 LD 36 SEC 10 TWP 16
AN INTEREST IN THE COMMON PROPERTYIN PROPORTION T
ADDITIONAL LEGAL INFORMATION IS AVAILABLE

Land & Building Information
Width Depth Lot Size
Land Use Actual Use STRATA LOT RES CONDO
BCA Description STRATA APT FRAME Zoning RML LOW RISE APARTMENT RESIDEN

BCAA Data Updated - 03/04/14

Total Value Information

Actual Totals Municipal Taxable Totals School Taxable Totals
Land $96,700 Gross Land $96,700 Gross Land $96,700
Improvement $54,600 Gross Improve $54,600 Gross Improve $54,600

Exempt Land Exempt Land
Exempt Improve Exempt Improve

Actual Total $151,300 Municipal Total $151,300 School Total $151,300

Sale History Information

Date Price Document # Type of Sales Transaction
06/29/2007 $170,000 CA490735 IMPRV SINGLE PROP CASH TRANSAC
04/30/1998 $48,050 BM122423 IMPRV SINGLE PROP CASH TRANSAC
09/13/1994 $55,000 BH334450 IMPRV SINGLE PROP CASH TRANSAC

Tax Detail View         The enclosed information while deemed to be correct is not guaranteed. 02/17/15 6:29 PM



Website: www.aibhahe.com

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph:

REA Full Public The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 17-Feb-15 6:29 PM

PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 

Anthony Ibhahe
Royal LePage-West Real Estate Services

Phone: 604-581-3838   Cell: 604-788-0179
Email:  aibhahe@gmail.com

MLS# F1430077Abbotsford, Abbotsford West Residential Attached
Active# 256 32691 GARIBALDI DR, V2T 5T7

List Price: $170,000 Previous Price: 

Subdiv/Complex: CARRIAGE LANE
006-968-058Frontage: Approx Yr Blt: PID:1987

Type: Depth/Size: Apartment/Condo
Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: MF28
Exposure: Bedrooms: Taxes: $1,536 (2014)2
Stories in Bldg: 2 Bathrooms: GST/HST Incl?: 2
Flood Plain: No Full Baths: Tax Incl Utilities:2 No
Meas. Type: Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd:0
Fixtures Lsd: N
Fixt Removed: - AS IS WHERE IS
View: Y - MT. BAKER

Style of Home: Inside Unit, Upper Unit 1 Covered Parking:Total Parking:
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking Access:

Concrete PerimeterFoundation: Parking Facilities: Grge/Double Tandem
Exterior: Mixed, Vinyl
Rain Screen:
Type of Roof: Asphalt Dist to Public Trans: 2 Dist to School/Bus: 1
Renovations: Reno Year:  Units in Development: Total Units in Strata: 288
Flooring: Wall/Wall/Mixed Locker:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Baseboard, Electric Title to Land: Freehold Strata
No. of Fireplaces: 0 R/I Fireplaces: Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale
Fireplace Fuel: Mortgage Info: $0

Patio(s) & Deck(s)Outdoor Area:
Property Disclosure: N - COURT ORDERED SALE

GCMngmt Co: Age Restrictions, Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals 
Allowed w/Restrictions / Age: 55+

Bylaw Restrictions:
Maint Fee: $282.76

Maint Charge Incl: Gardening, Garbage Pickup, Heat, Hot Water, Management, Snow removal

Legal: PL NWS2539 LT 27 LD 36 SEC 20 TWP 16 TOGETHER WITH AN INTEREST IN THECOMMON PROPERTY I
Amenities: Playground
Features Incl:

Site Influences:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 19'6 X 14'4
Main F. Kitchen 14'7 X 10'2
Main F. Dining 12'3 X 10'
Main F. Eating Area 7' X 6'3
Main F. Den 11'6 X 11'5
Main F. Master Bedroom 16'9 X 11'8
Main F. Bedroom 11'6 X 12'
Main F. Laundry 8' X 5'

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 8 Bathrooms:
3 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Main F.Finished Floor Area Main: 1,454 Finished Levels: 1 1
4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.NoneFinished Floor Area Up: 0 Basement Area: 2

Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3
0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4

Restricted Age: 55+ 5Total Finished Floor Area: 1,454
# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 6

Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 1,454 8

Listing Broker(s): Amex - Fraseridge Realty

BEST DEAL. Top floor 2 bed + den with a view of Mt. Baker in desirable Carriage Lane! This beautiful unit boasts over 1400 sq.ft. with 2 
balconies, large rooms. Tons of storage inside and on the deck, Low strata fee includes heat and hydro along with amenities including 
clubhouse, exercise room and workshop. Very rarely does a unit like this come available at such a great price. Hurry over before it's gone! 
Measurements, age and monthly maintenance fee are approximate. The Buyer should not rely upon listing information without Buyer 
independently verifying the information.

mailto:aibhahe@gmail.com


Tax Report - 32691 GARIBALDI Drive Unit# 256
Record Updated - 12/11/2014

Jurisdiction 313-ABBOTSFORD - CITY OF Roll Number 5168075270 Property ID 006-968-058
Property Addr 32691 GARIBALDI DR Unit# 256
Municipality AB-CITY OF ABBOTSFORD Board Code F
Neighborhood 122-RESIDENTIAL STRATA
Area F70-Abbotsford
Sub Area F74-Abbotsford West More PID's
Gross Taxes $1540.34 (2014) Water Conn
Tax Amount Updated - 12/11/14

Owner Name & Mailing Address Information
Owner(s) 1 Name & Address Owner(s) 2 Name & Address
** NOT AVAILABLE **

256-32691 GARIBALDI DR
ABBOTSFORD BC

V2T 5T7

Legal Information

Plan # Lot Block Dist Lot Land Dist Section Township Range Meridian
NWS2539 27 36 20 16

Legal Description PL NWS2539 LT 27 LD 36 SEC 20 TWP 16
TOGETHER WITH AN INTEREST IN THECOMMON PROPERTY I
ADDITIONAL LEGAL INFORMATION IS AVAILABLE

Land & Building Information
Width Depth Lot Size
Land Use Actual Use ROW HOUSE SING UNIT OWNER
BCA Description STRATA TOWNHOUSE Zoning RML LOW RISE APARTMENT RESIDEN

BCAA Data Updated - 03/04/14

Total Value Information

Actual Totals Municipal Taxable Totals School Taxable Totals
Land $73,200 Gross Land $73,200 Gross Land $73,200
Improvement $117,000 Gross Improve $117,000 Gross Improve $117,000

Exempt Land Exempt Land
Exempt Improve Exempt Improve

Actual Total $190,200 Municipal Total $190,200 School Total $190,200

Sale History Information

Date Price Document # Type of Sales Transaction
11/27/2007 $222,000 CA637853 IMPRV SINGLE PROP CASH TRANSAC
09/22/1997 $70,000 BL324208 IMPRV SINGLE PROP CASH TRANSAC
04/10/1987 $72,900 AA61136E IMPRV SINGLE PROP CASH TRANSAC

Tax Detail View         The enclosed information while deemed to be correct is not guaranteed. 02/17/15 6:29 PM



Website: www.aibhahe.com

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph: 604-371-2208

REA Full Public The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 17-Feb-15 6:29 PM

PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 

Anthony Ibhahe
Royal LePage-West Real Estate Services

Phone: 604-581-3838   Cell: 604-788-0179
Email:  aibhahe@gmail.com

MLS# F1430234Abbotsford, Central Abbotsford Residential Attached
Active# 417 33539 HOLLAND AV, V2S 0C6

List Price: $209,900 Previous Price: $219,900

 

Subdiv/Complex: The Crossing
027-978-826Frontage: 0.00 Approx Yr Blt: PID:2008

Type: Depth/Size: Apartment/Condo
Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: RML7
Exposure: NW Bedrooms: Taxes: $1,785 (2014)2
Stories in Bldg: 4 Bathrooms: GST/HST Incl?: 2
Flood Plain: No Full Baths: Tax Incl Utilities:2 No
Meas. Type: Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd:0
Fixtures Lsd:
Fixt Removed:
View: 

Style of Home: Corner Unit, Penthouse 1 Covered Parking:Total Parking: 1
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking Access:

Concrete PerimeterFoundation: Parking Facilities: Garage; Underground, Visitor Parking
Exterior: Vinyl, Wood, Brick

NoRain Screen:
Type of Roof: Torch-On Dist to Public Trans: Dist to School/Bus:
Renovations: Reno Year:  Units in Development: Total Units in Strata:
Flooring: Laminate, Tile YesLocker:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Baseboard, Electric Title to Land: Freehold Strata
No. of Fireplaces: 0 R/I Fireplaces: Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale
Fireplace Fuel: None Mortgage Info: $0

Balcony(s)Outdoor Area:
Property Disclosure: N - Court Ordered Sale

Premier Prop MgmtMngmt Co: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals AllowedBylaw Restrictions:
Maint Fee: $305.37

Maint Charge Incl: Caretaker, Gardening, Garbage Pickup, Hot Water, Management

Legal: PL BCS3509 LT 76 LD 36 SEC 16 TWP 16 STRATA LOT AS SHOWN ON FORM V.
Amenities: Exercise Centre, In Suite Laundry, Storage, Wheelchair Access, Elevator
Features Incl:

Site Influences: Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby, Central Location

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Foyer 6' X 5'6
Main F. Kitchen 9' X 8'
Main F. Dining 8'10 X 9'6
Main F. Living Room 15'1 X 10'7
Main F. Bedroom 10'3 X 10'
Main F. Master Bedroom 11'5 X 11'
Main F. Walk-In Closet 5'4 X 5'9

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 7 Bathrooms:
3 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.Finished Floor Area Main: 947 Finished Levels: 1 1
4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.NoneFinished Floor Area Up: 0 Basement Area: 2

Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3
0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4

Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 947
# Pets / Cats; Dogs: / Cats: Yes; Dogs: No 6

Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 100 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 947 8

Listing Broker(s): Vybe Realty

"The Crossing". Best of both: TOP floor and CORNER. Two bedroom and two bathroom condo featuring 9' ceilings throughout and 12' 
vaulted ceiling in living area, granite, in suite laundry, lots of windows and reasonably private balcony. The Crossing is a family and rental 
friendly strata allowing cats (sorry, no dogs). Market rent is approx. 1200/month. Lots of visitor parking and on-site caretaker. Great 
location close to freeway access, most amenities and steps from coffee shop, etc. Call, email or text for additional info.

mailto:aibhahe@gmail.com


Tax Report - 33539 HOLLAND Unit# 417
Record Updated - 12/11/2014

Jurisdiction 313-ABBOTSFORD - CITY OF Roll Number 3155013760 Property ID 027-978-826
Property Addr 33539 HOLLAND Unit# 417
Municipality AB-CITY OF ABBOTSFORD Board Code F
Neighborhood 123-RES APARTMENT STRATA
Area F70-Abbotsford
Sub Area F78-Central Abbotsford More PID's
Gross Taxes $1785.48 (2014) Water Conn
Tax Amount Updated - 12/11/14

Owner Name & Mailing Address Information
Owner(s) 1 Name & Address Owner(s) 2 Name & Address
** NOT AVAILABLE **

111-20145 55A AVE
LANGLEY BC

V3A 8L6

Legal Information

Plan # Lot Block Dist Lot Land Dist Section Township Range Meridian
BCS3509 76 36 16 16

Legal Description PL BCS3509 LT 76 LD 36 SEC 16 TWP 16
AN INTEREST IN THE COMMON PROPERTYIN PROPORTION T
ADDITIONAL LEGAL INFORMATION IS AVAILABLE

Land & Building Information
Width Depth Lot Size
Land Use Actual Use STRATA LOT RES CONDO
BCA Description STRATA APT FRAME Zoning RML LOW RISE APARTMENT RESIDEN

BCAA Data Updated - 03/04/14

Total Value Information

Actual Totals Municipal Taxable Totals School Taxable Totals
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